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Women / XG / SR B
Session: 04

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Vivian Tran4054
CSC Great Oaks - CA

9.800 9.250 9.2008.550 36.800
1 4 6 2T 1 

1 

Lauren Pitigoi-Aron4050
CSC Great Oaks - CA

8.650 9.525 8.8759.300 36.350
9T 1 1 8 2 

2 

Ellie Lerner4005
American - CA

9.225 9.200 9.4008.375 36.200
5 5T 9 1 3 

3 

Sydney Teves4074
CSC Race - CA

9.075 9.300 9.0508.750 36.175
6 3 4 4 4 

4 

Emily Zamora4075
CSC Race - CA

9.525 9.050 8.8508.525 35.950
2 8 7 9T 5 

5 

Mira Pinto4049
CSC Great Oaks - CA

9.500 8.400 8.8508.675 35.425
3 13T 5 9T 6T

6T

Taylor Hunter4044
CSC Great Oaks - CA

9.000 9.000 9.0008.425 35.425
8 10 8 5T 6T

6T

Mika Nash4037
CSC Cambrianna-CA

8.650 9.200 8.6008.950 35.400
9T 5T 3 14 8 

8 

Kendall Byers4068
CSC Race - CA

9.300 8.550 9.0008.250 35.100
4 11 10 5T 9 

9 

Eleanor Vickery4041
CSC Cambrianna-CA

8.250 9.025 8.6509.000 34.925
13T 9 2 12T 10 

10 

Isabel Goins-Riley4106
Gymtowne SSF - CA

8.250 9.450 9.0008.050 34.750
13T 2 11 5T 11 

11 

Elise Lawrence4072
CSC Race - CA

9.050 8.325 8.6507.575 33.600
7 15 13 12T 12 

12 

Anya Jobalia4153
West Valley - CA

8.550 8.400 9.2007.350 33.500
11 13T 14 2T 13 

13 

Yulia Kolechkina4071
CSC Race - CA

8.100 8.500 8.8507.600 33.050
15 12 12 9T 14 

14 

Elizaveta Pikaleva4073
CSC Race - CA

8.425 9.075 8.3506.900 32.750
12 7 15 15 15 

15 

ProScore v5.6.4 - Copy right 1993-2019 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Meet Tech


